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MPA Fall 2013 Elective Survey: Doing the Public's 

Business 

1. Your Student Status:

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Admitted MPA student: 1st year 66.7% 6

Admitted MPA student: 2nd year 33.3% 3

Admitted MPA student: 3rd year or 

more
  0.0% 0

Other (graduate special student or 

undergraduate student)
  0.0% 0

  answered question 9

  skipped question 0
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2. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

  Rarely Occasionally Sometimes Frequently
Almost 

Always

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Course was well-organized
0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)

100.0% 

(9)
5.00 9

Course content was interesting & 

presented clearly

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 22.2% (2)

77.8% 

(7)
4.78 9

Course content matched course 

objectives

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 11.1% (1)

88.9% 

(8)
4.89 9

Instructor feedback on coursework 

was useful & timely

0.0% 

(0)
11.1% (1) 0.0% (0) 33.3% (3)

55.6% 

(5)
4.33 9

Assignments/exercises were 

interesting & relevant

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 11.1% (1)

88.9% 

(8)
4.89 9

Readings were interesting & 

relevant

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 11.1% (1)

88.9% 

(8)
4.89 9

Seminars were interesting & 

relevant

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 33.3% (3)

66.7% 

(6)
4.67 9

I had the opportunity to participate 

in class

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)

100.0% 

(9)
5.00 9

Classroom learning environment 

was supportive & respectful for all

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 11.1% (1)

88.9% 

(8)
4.89 9

Course was intellectually 

challenging

0.0% 

(0)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 11.1% (1)

88.9% 

(8)
4.89 9

COMMENTS 

 
3

  answered question 9

  skipped question 0
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3. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

 
Very 

Poor
Poor Fair Good

Very 

Good
Excellent

Rating 

Average

Rating 

Count

Development of knowledge,skills 

and abilities

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

11.1% 

(1)

22.2% 

(2)
66.7% (6) 5.56 9

Overall INSTRUCTOR rating
0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

11.1% 

(1)

22.2% 

(2)
66.7% (6) 5.56 9

Overall COURSE rating
0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

0.0% 

(0)

11.1% 

(1)

22.2% 

(2)
66.7% (6) 5.56 9

COMMENTS 

 
2

  answered question 9

  skipped question 0

4. Should the MPA program offer this course again?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes 100.0% 9

Yes, with these changes (describe 

changes in comment field)
  0.0% 0

No   0.0% 0

DESCRIBE CHANGES 

 
1

  answered question 9

  skipped question 0
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5. OTHER COMMENTS

 
Response 

Count

  2

  answered question 2

  skipped question 7
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Q2.  Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

1 I really enjoyed this class.  I was finally able to make practical connections
between my learning in core and the real world of doing the public's business.

Dec 12, 2013 9:52 AM

2 Excellent class. Very well designed and presented. However, our written work
performed during class was collected by faculty and not returned to us. I would
like to have what I wrote in class.

Dec 11, 2013 9:50 PM

3 I don't usually mark the highest score for everything on the survey, but I loved
this class.  Stephen was very well organized, lined up excellent guest speakers,
and challenged us to critically think about making decisions for the public good.
He also provided tools about how to consider issues to make sure you have all
the information you need to make a decision.  I would highly recommend this
class for my peers.

Dec 11, 2013 8:46 PM

Q3.  Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

1 Stephen was punctual, approachable, respectful, interesting and encouraging. Dec 12, 2013 9:52 AM

2 The inclusion of the two guest speakers was perfect. The lectures and
PowerPoint presentations by Stephen Buxbaum were top notch.

Dec 11, 2013 9:50 PM

Q4.  Should the MPA program offer this course again?

1 I would suggest 5 minute stretch breaks every hour for a 3-day intensive 20 hour
course.

Dec 11, 2013 9:50 PM

Q5.  OTHER COMMENTS

1 I loved the way Stephen Buxbaum set thoughtfully set up the classroom with an
angled "welcome table" inside the door, a L configuration desk up front for his
PowerPoint computer and all his stuff, and the students in a "horseshoe"
arrangement around the perimeter.

Dec 11, 2013 9:50 PM

2 I don't usually mark the highest score for everything on the survey, but I loved
this class.  Stephen was very well organized, lined up excellent guest speakers,
and challenged us to critically think about making decisions for the public good.
The reading assigned seemed to be well planned and they were interesting. He
also provided tools about how to consider issues to make sure you have all the
information you need to make a decision.  I would highly recommend this class
for my peers.

Dec 11, 2013 8:46 PM


