MPA Fall 2013 Elective Survey: Doing the Public's 🧄 SurveyMonkey

## Business

1. Your Student Status:					
	Response Percent	Response Count			
Admitted MPA student: 1st year	66.7%	6			
Admitted MPA student: 2nd year	33.3%	3			
Admitted MPA student: 3rd year or more	0.0%	0			
Other (graduate special student or undergraduate student)	0.0%	0			
	answered question	9			
	skipped question	0			

## 2. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

	Rarely	Occasionally	Sometimes	Frequently	Almost Always	Rating Average	Rating Count
Course was well-organized	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	100.0% (9)	5.00	9
Course content was interesting & presented clearly	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	22.2% (2)	77.8% (7)	4.78	9
Course content matched course objectives	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	11.1% (1)	88.9% (8)	4.89	9
Instructor feedback on coursework was useful & timely	0.0% (0)	11.1% (1)	0.0% (0)	33.3% (3)	55.6% (5)	4.33	9
Assignments/exercises were interesting & relevant	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	11.1% (1)	88.9% (8)	4.89	9
Readings were interesting & relevant	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	11.1% (1)	88.9% (8)	4.89	9
Seminars were interesting & relevant	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	33.3% (3)	66.7% (6)	4.67	ĝ
I had the opportunity to participate in class	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	100.0% (9)	5.00	9
Classroom learning environment was supportive & respectful for all	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	11.1% (1)	88.9% (8)	4.89	g
Course was intellectually challenging	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	11.1% (1)	88.9% (8)	4.89	9
					СС	OMMENTS	3
					answered	question	9

skipped question 0

## 3. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:

	Very Poor	Poor	Fair	Good	Very Good	Excellent	Rating Average	Rating Count
Development of knowledge,skills and abilities	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	11.1% (1)	22.2% (2)	66.7% (6)	5.56	9
Overall INSTRUCTOR rating	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	11.1% (1)	22.2% (2)	66.7% (6)	5.56	9
Overall COURSE rating	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	0.0% (0)	11.1% (1)	22.2% (2)	66.7% (6)	5.56	9
						СС	OMMENTS	2

answered question 9 skipped question 0

4. Should the MPA program	offer this course again?	
	Response Percent	Response Count
Yes	100.0%	9
Yes, with these changes (describe changes in comment field)	0.0%	0
No	0.0%	0
	DESCRIBE CHANGES	1
	answered question	9
	skipped question	0

5. OTHER COMMENTS	
	Response Count
	2
answered question	2
skipped question	7

Q2. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:					
1	I really enjoyed this class. I was finally able to make practical connections between my learning in core and the real world of doing the public's business.	Dec 12, 2013 9:52 AM			
2	Excellent class. Very well designed and presented. However, our written work performed during class was collected by faculty and not returned to us. I would like to have what I wrote in class.	Dec 11, 2013 9:50 PM			
3	I don't usually mark the highest score for everything on the survey, but I loved this class. Stephen was very well organized, lined up excellent guest speakers, and challenged us to critically think about making decisions for the public good. He also provided tools about how to consider issues to make sure you have all the information you need to make a decision. I would highly recommend this class for my peers.	Dec 11, 2013 8:46 PM			

Q3. Please rate the quality of the course using the following scale:				
1	Stephen was punctual, approachable, respectful, interesting and encouraging.	Dec 12, 2013 9:52 AM		
2	The inclusion of the two guest speakers was perfect. The lectures and PowerPoint presentations by Stephen Buxbaum were top notch.	Dec 11, 2013 9:50 PM		

Q4. She	ould the MPA program offer this course again?	
1	I would suggest 5 minute stretch breaks every hour for a 3-day intensive 20 hour course.	Dec 11, 2013 9:50 PM

## **Q5. OTHER COMMENTS**

1	I loved the way Stephen Buxbaum set thoughtfully set up the classroom with an angled "welcome table" inside the door, a L configuration desk up front for his PowerPoint computer and all his stuff, and the students in a "horseshoe" arrangement around the perimeter.	Dec 11, 2013 9:50 PM
2	I don't usually mark the highest score for everything on the survey, but I loved this class. Stephen was very well organized, lined up excellent guest speakers, and challenged us to critically think about making decisions for the public good. The reading assigned seemed to be well planned and they were interesting. He also provided tools about how to consider issues to make sure you have all the information you need to make a decision. I would highly recommend this class for my peers.	Dec 11, 2013 8:46 PM